
ARGE Bezirksmeisterschaften 2017

Sulgen, 14.01.2017

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabian Fus KSV Winzeln
SS 10:2

52
SS 6:6

53
3:55

04
1:50

18
 2 11 20 6.III

2 Sascha Grohs KSV Trossingen
4:51

01
1:01

04
 0  0  2 15.

3 Amir Abdullahi AC Villingen
3:45

04
2:56

01
 0  0  9 14.

4 Marian Luca Rall KSV Winzeln
SS 10:3

53
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 10:0

41
TÜ 10:0

46
5:46

18
 4 18 47 4.II

5 Yasin Altintas KSK Furtwangen
0:45

06
6:00

17
 0  1  5 13.

6 Nils Schmid KSV Winzeln
TÜ 10:0

45
2:44

18
TÜ 14:4

47
2:09

04
 2  9 30 8.

7 Mike Bergmeister AC Villingen
0:45

08
PS 7:5

35
2:14

16
 1  4 11 11.

8 Magomed Makaev AB Aichhalden
TÜ 12:0

47
TÜ 16:6

46 Fr
TÜ 14:4

41
TÜ 17:7

44
 4 16 59 2.I

Pool B

1 Marcel Käppeler KSV Taisersdorf
TÜ 16:6

42
2:36

03
1:57

06
 1  4 16 10.

2 Khamzat Temarbulatov StTV Singen
6:00

11
TÜ 12:2

44
SS 18:10

57
1:30

08
 2 10 36 5.III

3 Bogdan Ionat Zaharia AV Germ. Hardt
TÜ 18:7

44
TÜ 12:0

41
2:03

08
6:00

16
 2  9 37 7.

4 Jannic Achilles KSV Wollmatingen
3:41

13
3:00

12
 0  2  9 12.

5 Khaled Aldusoki AV Germ. Hardt
1:00

06
0:56

07
 0  0  0 16.

6 Ionut-Georgian Hamzu KSK Furtwangen
TÜ 10:0

45
1:57

08
TÜ 10:0

41
PS 8:7

33
 3 11 28 3.II

7 Lukas Buck KG Baienfurt
1:44

08
TÜ 12:0

45
5:10

02
 1  4 22 9.

8 Stefan Dobri SV Dürbheim
TÜ 10:0

47
TÜ 10:0

46
TÜ 10:0

43
TÜ 10:0

42
 4 16 40 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

8-4 Magomed Makaev - Marian Luca Rall

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Fabian Fus KSV Winzeln 0 6.01:48

Pool B 2 Khamzat Temarbulatov StTV Singen 5 5.SS 0:8

Pool A 4 Marian Luca Rall KSV Winzeln 1 4.04:23

Pool B 6 Ionut-Georgian Hamzu KSK Furtwangen 4 3.TÜ 2:12

Pool A 8 Magomed Makaev AB Aichhalden 0 2.03:52

Pool B 8 Stefan Dobri SV Dürbheim 4 1.TÜ 0:11

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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